Trade Shows in Netherlands

2022
Exhibition Name Cycle
BELLAVITA EXPO — AMSTERDAM The leading once
trade event outside Italy promoting the finest ayear

Italian food and beverages to thousands of
buyers as well as educational content including
the latest trends, masterclasses with Michelin-
starred Chefs and debates

HORECAVA International Trade Fair for the Hotel
& Catering Industry

DE GROENE SECTOR VAKBEURS Green Industry
Exhibition of Hardenberg. Gardening and
Landscaping Exhibition

VAKANTIEBEURS Holiday Fair

EUROTRADE FAIR INTERNATIONAL STOCKLOTS
TRADE FAIR Trade Fair dedicated to Import-
export. Eurotrade Fair brings Europe's leading
stocklots suppliers & importing companies
together. National & international stocklots
companies offer a range of stocklots, surpluses,
liquidation, bulk & branded goods

WORLD’S LEADING WINES AMSTERDAM Sourcing
Event for Wine Importers & Distributors. The
World’s Leading Wines events are series of
targeted trade tastings, networking events and
dinners attended exclusively by the head wine
buyers from leading importers and distributors

once
a year

once
a year

once
a year

twice
a year

once
a year

Venue

Amsterdam RAI
International Exhibition
and Congress Centre

Amsterdam RAI
International Exhibition
and Congress Centre

Hardenberg De Nieuwe
Haven

Utrecht Jaarbeurs
Utrecht

The Hague De
Broodfabriek: Expo &
Event Center

Amsterdam
InterContinental Amstel
Amsterdam

Date

01/10/2022
3 days

01/10/2022
4 days

01/11/2022
3 days

01/13/2022
4 days

01/26/2022
2 days

01/28/2022
1 day
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SECOND HOME — MAASTRICHT On Second Home  once Maastricht Maastricht 01/29/2022
International, you will find a complete range of ayear Exhibition & Congress 2 days
national and international second homes. Centre - MECC

Brokers and consultants are looking forward

supporting you in making this huge step in your

life
CHOCOA TRADE SHOW - AMSTERDAM Cocoa once Amsterdam Beurs van Feb. 2022
Trade Show & Chocolate Festival. Chocoa is an ayear Berlage (?)

annual multiday event in Amsterdam aimed at
promoting the consumption and production of
sustainable cocoa and chocolate production and

consumption
STOFFEN SPEKTAKEL BARNEVELD Expo of fabrics  twice Barneveld Veluwehal Feb. 2022
and textiles a year (?)

STOFFEN SPEKTAKEL GRONINGEN Expo of fabrics twice  Groningen Martiniplaza Feb. 2022

and textiles a year (?)
ACCESS MBA - AMSTERDAMACCESS MBA is a once  Amsterdam 02/03/2022
communication campaign specifically designed to a year 1day

better inform prospective students of existing
MBA opportunities. ACCESS MBA is a series of
events organized around the world

BOUWBEURS International Building and every Utrecht Jaarbeurs 02/08/2022

Construction Fair 2 Utrecht 4 days
years

VSK International Trade Fair for Heating, Sanitary every Utrecht Jaarbeurs 02/08/2022

Engineering and Air-conditioning 2 Utrecht 4 days
years

ART ROTTERDAM International Art Fair once Rotterdam Van Nelle 02/10/2022
ayear Fabriek 4 days

HUISHOUDBEURS Homes and Interior Exhibition once  Amsterdam RAI 02/19/2022

ayear International Exhibition 9 days
and Congress Centre

STOFFEN SPEKTAKEL HAARLEMMERMEER Expo of twice Haarlemmermeer Expo 02/20/2022
fabrics and textiles ayear Haarlemmermeer 1day
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AIFW - AMSTERDAM INTERNATIONAL FASHION

WEEK Amsterdam International Fashion Week

HISWA Amsterdam Boat Show

STOFFEN SPEKTAKEL GOES Expo of fabrics and
textiles

STOFFEN SPEKTAKEL HERTOGENBOSCH Expo of
fabrics and textiles

STOFFEN SPEKTAKEL ROTTERDAM Expo of fabrics

and textiles

STOFFEN SPEKTAKEL ZWOLLE Expo of fabrics and
textiles

VEGGIEWORLD UTRECHT Consumer show
dedicated to vegan lifestyle in Utrecht

RAIL-TECH EUROPE International Conference &
Exhibition on Rail Technology

STOCEXPO EUROPE Storage Terminal Operators
Conference & Exhibition. Bulk liquid storage
sector, terminal operators, chemical & oil
companies & the equipment suppliers

SECOND HOME — UTRECHT on Second Home
International, you will find a complete range of
national and international second homes.
Brokers and consultants are looking forward
supporting you in making this huge step in your
life

TEFAF MAASTRICHT International Art and
Antiques Fair

twice
a year

once
a year

twice
a year

twice
ayear

twice
a year

twice
ayear

once
a year

every
2
years

once
a year

twice
ayear

once
a year

Amsterdam
Westergasfabriek

Amsterdam RAI
International Exhibition
and Congress Centre

Goes Zeelandhallen

Hertogenbosch

Brabanthallen’ Exhibition

Centre

Rotterdam Ahoy
Rotterdam

Zwolle lJsselhallen

Utrecht
Werkspoorkathedraal

Utrecht Jaarbeurs
Utrecht

Rotterdam Ahoy
Rotterdam

Utrecht Jaarbeurs
Utrecht

Maastricht Maastricht
Exhibition & Congress
Centre - MECC

March 2022
(?)

March 2022
(?)

March 2022
(?)

March 2022
(?)

March 2022
(?)

March 2022
(?)
March 2022
(?)

03/08/2022
3 days

03/08/2022
3 days

03/11/2022
3 days

03/12/2022
9 days
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ESEF International Trade Fair for Suppliers,
Contractors and Engineers in: Metal working,
Industrial Systems and Modules, Engineering &
Design, Surface technology, Rubber and Plastics
industry, Stamps and Moulds, Electronic Contract
Manufacturing...

INDEPENDENT HOTEL SHOW — AMSTERDAM
Business Event for the Hotel Community.
'Independent Hotel Show' is the only live business
platform dedicated entirely to the needs of luxury
and boutique hoteliers in the UK

3D MEDICAL EXPO3D Printing Congress for the
Medical and Dental Sector

WORLD EPA CONGRESS Europe’s largest congress
in market access, pricing and evidence featuring
250 speakers, multiple streams and over 1000
attendees from pharma, biotech and
Payers/HTA’s

RESEARCH PHARM International expo on
Pharmaceutics, Biopharmaceutics &
Pharmaceutical Technology. Research Pharm is
an international exhibition for Laboratory &
Small Scale Equipment, Analytical Instruments,
API, Excipients, Services for the Pharmaceutical
Industry, CRO

INTERTRAFFIC AMSTERDAM International Event
in the Field of Traffic and Transport. The largest
gathering of traffic and mobility professionals
worldwide

STOFFEN SPEKTAKEL EINDHOVEN Expo of fabrics
and textiles

STOFFEN SPEKTAKEL LEEUWARDEN Expo of
fabrics and textiles

every

years

once
a year

once
a year

once
a year

every

years

every

years

twice
ayear

twice
a year

Utrecht Jaarbeurs
Utrecht

Amsterdam RAI
International Exhibition
and Congress Centre

Maastricht Maastricht
Exhibition & Congress
Centre - MECC

Amsterdam Beurs van
Berlage

Rotterdam City Hall
Rotterdam

Amsterdam RAI
International Exhibition
and Congress Centre

Eindhoven
IJssportcentrum
Eindhoven

Leeuwarden WTC Expo

03/15/2022
4 days

03/16/2022
2 days

03/22/2022
2 days

03/22/2022
3 days

03/28/2022
4 days

03/29/2022
4 days

April 2022
(?)

April 2022
(?)
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STOFFEN SPEKTAKEL ZUTPHEN Expo of fabrics
and textiles

BEAUTY TRADE SPECIAL Beauty Salon Equipment
Trade Fair

EMPACK NETHERLANDS Trade Fair for Innovative
Packaging Solutions. Empack Netherlands
exhibitors will showcase Packaging Materials,
Equipment & Technologies, Labeling and
Marking Technology, Creative and Design,
Recycling, Services

PAPER MONEY FAIR — NETHERLANDS The World’s
Largest Collectable Banknote Trade Show

STOFFEN SPEKTAKEL GOUDA Expo of fabrics and
textiles

STOFFEN SPEKTAKEL KERKRADE Expo of fabrics
and textiles

ISSA INTERCLEAN EUROPE International Trade
Fair for Industrial Cleaning, Maintenance and
Building Services

BREAKBULK EUROPE International Trade Show
for Maritime Transport of Non-Containerized
Goods (Breakbulk) and "Project Cargo"
(transportation of large, heavy-duty, high value,
or complex pieces of equipment)

ECB - EUROPEAN CONGRESS ON
BIOTECHNOLOGY International Biotechnology
Symposium and Exhibition

VIV EUROPE International Trade Fair for Intensive
Animal Production and Processing

twice
ayear

once
a year

once
a year

twice
a year

twice
ayear

twice
a year

every

years

every

years

every

years

every

years

Zutphen Hanzehal

Utrecht Jaarbeurs
Utrecht

Hertogenbosch
Brabanthallen’ Exhibition
Centre

Hertogenbosch
Brabanthallen’ Exhibition
Centre

Gouda Markt Gouda

Kerkrade Markt Kerkrade

Amsterdam RAI
International Exhibition
and Congress Centre

Rotterdam Ahoy
Rotterdam

Maastricht Maastricht
Exhibition & Congress
Centre - MECC

Utrecht Jaarbeurs
Utrecht

April 2022
(?)

04/02/2022
3 days

04/05/2022
3 days

04/22/2022
2 days

May 2022

May 2022
(?)

05/10/2022
4 days

05/17/2022
3 days

05/22/2022
4 days

05/31/2022
3 days
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AFFILIATE SUMMIT EUROPE Affiliate Marketing once  Amsterdam RAI June 2022
Conference & Expo. Affiliate Summit West ayear International Exhibition (?)
provides educational sessions on the latest and Congress Centre

industry issues and fosters a productive
networking environment for affiliate marketers

MONEY 20/20 EUROPEA Eurocentric catalyst for once  Amsterdam RAl 06/07/2022
the growth and development of a Payments & ayear International Exhibition 3 days
Financial Services Ecosystem increasingly defined and Congress Centre

by disruptive innovations in ‘anytime, anywhere’
connected commerce

PEFTECPEFTEC is a focused international every Rotterdam Ahoy 06/08/2022
conference and exhibition for Analytical 2 Rotterdam 2 days
Chemists, Scientists, Process Operators, years

Laboratory Personnel and Environmental
Managers who work in around the Petroleum,
Refining, Chemical and Petrochemical industries

REMATEC Automotive Remanufacturing Trade every Amsterdam RAI 06/14/2022
show. ReMaTec hosts companies supplying to 2 International Exhibition 3 days

the Passenger cars & LCV, Heavy Duty- and Non years and Congress Centre

Road vehicles industry

TOC CONTAINER SUPPLY CHAIN EUROPE once  Rotterdam Ahoy 06/14/2022
Exhibition and Conference for Shipping, Ports ayear Rotterdam 3 days
and Terminal Industries

HISWA TE WATER In-Water Boat Show. Around once Lelystad Batavia Haven 08/31/2022
250 new boats from Dutch and international a year 5 days
yards are expected at the docks of the

Amsterdam Marina close to the city centre

IBC The IBC exhibition showcases all the latest once  Amsterdam RAI Sept. 2022
technology and foremost business ideas in ayear International Exhibition (?)
broadcasting and media and Congress Centre

MEDICAL DEVICES MEETINGS TWENTE once Hengelo World Trade Sept. 2022
International Business Convention for the ayear Center, Twente (?)

medical devices industry
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THE COIN CONFERENCE The focus of the Coin
Conference is on circulating coins. Covering
Design, Security, Cost-effective Production,
Distribution and Management in Circulation

THE SOLAR FUTURE NETHERLANDS International
conference bringing together solar energy
manufacturers, large-scale developers, asset
managers and investors

INTERCLASSICS MAASTRICHT International Old-
Timer Classic Car Show

INCODA Trade Fair for Professional in Home and
Project Furniture

ARCHITECT @ WORK — NETHERLANDS Exhibition
for Architecture & Interior Design.
ARCHITECT@WORK gives you the opportunity to
get into contact with: architects, interior
architects, designers, engineering bureaus,
project developers, technical services, towns &
district councils

FABRICS & MORE Trade Fair for Fabrics and
Related Materials. FABRICS & MORE provides a
professional platform for Entrepreneurs who are
looking for suppliers, wholesalers, manufacturers
in fashion, home deco, self-made fashion, and
quilting fabrics

STAINLESS STEEL WORLD CONFERENCE &
EXHIBITION Stainless Steel World Conference &
Expo

WORLD OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE Exhibition
for Power Transmission, Factory Automation &
Motion Control

every
2
years

once
a year

once
a year

once
a year

every
2
years

once
a year

once
a year

every

years

Amsterdam

Utrecht

Maastricht Maastricht
Exhibition & Congress
Centre - MECC

Gorinchem Grote Markt

Rotterdam Ahoy
Rotterdam

Utrecht Expo Houten

Maastricht Maastricht
Exhibition & Congress
Centre - MECC

Utrecht Jaarbeurs
Utrecht

Sept. 2022

Sept. 2022
(?)

09/08/2022
4 days

09/11/2022
3 days

09/14/2022
2 days

09/18/2022
2 days

09/27/2022
3 days

09/27/2022
4 days
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SAFETY & HEALTH @ WORK Safety & Health @
Work is the most important independent
knowledge platform and the most visited
network meeting for professionals who value
safe and healthy working conditions

BBB MAASTRICHT Dutch Catering Trade Fair

DREAM HACK ROTTERDAM DreamHack is a
three-day event with everything gaming under
one roof! DreamHack will feature all core content
of a DreamHack festival, such as the BYOC LAN,
esports tournaments, cosplay, live music, an
expo area and much more

BROADBAND WORLD FORUM Broadband
Communication International Forum

TRANSPORT & LOGISTIEK Transport & Logistics
Fair

AFFORDABLE ART FAIR - AMSTERDAM
International Art Exhibition. Affordable Art Fair is
the leading showcase for affordable,
contemporary original art from galleries and
dealers

INFOSECURITY NETHERLANDS Trade Show for
Trends and Developments in the Security of
Information, Networks and Communications

INTERMODAL EUROPE Europe's leading event for
container transport and logistics across road, rail
and sea

METSTRADE The METSTRADE Show is the world’s
largest trade exhibition of marine equipment,
materials and systems

every

years

once
a year

once
a year

once
a year

every

years

once
a year

once
a year

once
a year

once
a year

Rotterdam Ahoy
Rotterdam

Maastricht Maastricht
Exhibition & Congress
Centre - MECC

Rotterdam Ahoy
Rotterdam

Amsterdam RAI
International Exhibition
and Congress Centre

Rotterdam Ahoy
Rotterdam

Amsterdam Kromhouthal

Utrecht Jaarbeurs
Utrecht

Amsterdam RAI
International Exhibition
and Congress Centre

Amsterdam RAI
International Exhibition
and Congress Centre

10/05/2022
2 days

10/10/2022
3 days

10/14/2022
3 days

10/18/2022
3 days

10/26/2022
2 days

10/27/2022
4 days

11/02/2022
2 days

11/08/2022
3 days

11/15/2022
3 days
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BUILDING HOLLAND International Building once
Exhibition ayear
FREE FROM FUNCTIONAL FOOD & HEALTH once
INGREDIENTS European trade event on Free ayear

From, Organic, Vegan, Functional Food and
Health Ingredients for buyers and specifiers from
Multiple Retail, Food Manufacturers, Food
Service, Sport- and Bio Food Stores

Amsterdam RAI
International Exhibition
and Congress Centre

Amsterdam RAI
International Exhibition
and Congress Centre

11/22/2022
3 days

11/22/2022
2 days



